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Women / 4 / Jr C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joslynn Pillittere512
Eagle Gymnastics TX

9.550 9.800 9.7009.800 38.850
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayla Richardson514
TEGA

9.650 9.600 9.5009.600 38.350
1T 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Makenzie Bevil513
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.700 9.4509.500 38.250
3T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Madyson Alexander507
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.500 9.5009.250 37.850
3T 5T 5T 2T 4 

4 

Anna Ceresoli505
US GOLD

9.500 9.500 9.4009.100 37.500
6 5T 7 5 5 

5 

Izzy Knott511
WOGA

9.050 9.600 9.2508.900 36.800
7 3T 8 6 6 

6 

Zoe McNeil504
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.400 8.4009.250 36.700
1T 7 5T 9T 7 

7 

Juliette Alamo509
Infinity

8.500 8.400 9.0009.450 35.350
8 11 4 7 8 

8 

Chesney Harper506
TTG

7.500 8.700 8.9008.800 33.900
11 9 9 8 9 

9 

Kamdyn Rust515
Stephens Family Gym

8.000 8.600 8.4008.700 33.700
10 10 10 9T 10 

10 

Lilah Doucette510
Achievers

8.200 8.800 8.3507.500 32.850
9 8 11 11 11 

11 
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